
2021 Memorial cup "Aleksandar Sasa Lepir"
2021-08-20 to 2021-08-22

Overall

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Official

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-20 52.15 km 99.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-21 76.08 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-22 70.37 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total Possible ranks

1 7171 Marko MILUTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 ajti.rs, flyfit 936.5 966.8 967.0 2870

2 357 Vladimir BACANIN M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 VSS 995.1 867.1 880.3 2743

3 311 Srdjan KESIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Golija 872.8 885.6 889.2 2648

4 375 Srdjan RISTANOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Vazduhoplovni Savez Srbije 911.3 915.5 774.0 2601

5 302 Zoran PETROVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Golija-Raška; GUGI para-pro 987.6 499.1 774.3 2261

6 1973 Aleksandar PESIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Ares 304.2 784.4 887.6 1976

7 453 Predrag DUDIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 PgC Golija Raska - Kopaonik, paraglidingserbia.rs 250.4 789.5 862.3 1902

8 3003 Pavle PAVLOVIĆ M SRB Niviuk Icepeak X-ONE M Enterijer Gradnja, PK-Sokolica, GUGI para-pro, 857.2 34.7 725.5 1617

9 1717 Milan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, Beli Orlovi 886.8 710.9 0.0 1598

10 273 Zeljko OVUKA M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Vazduhoplovni savez Srbije 321.2 624.7 564.6 1511

11 11 Marko RADENKOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK Sokolica | GUGI para-pro | MS Energy 945.5 52.3 500.1 1498

12 100 Djordje LAZAREVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Klub Eol 725.8 444.9 255.2 1426

13 355 Boris PAVLICEVIC M SRB Ozon Enzo 3 877.2 163.3 365.0 1406

14 1 Slobodan OBRENOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo Pk"Eol" 896.8 163.9 106.7 1167

15 13 Vladimir JOVIC M SRB NIVIUK PEAK 5 Jovic&Co 0.0 682.5 438.4 1121

16 99 Vaso RADENKOVIC M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 Eol 236.6 384.3 458.3 1079

17 5 Dragan MARTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK-Sokolica 920.2 37.7 0.0 958



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total Possible ranks

18 69 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 317.5 140.1 298.6 756

19 1111 Bogdan BELOICA M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 Destilerija Kap po kap 116.0 380.5 207.6 704

20 77 Milorad POPOVIC M SRB Swing Nyos Rs Ja 0.0 390.1 276.3 666

21 24 Branislav DJUROVIC M SRB Gin Leoard Golija 0.0 34.7 603.9 639

22 777 Petar LAZAREVIC M SRB Niviuk Ice peak 7 PG Eol 42.1 34.7 378.2 455

23 1320 Milan BUJIC M SRB 777 Queen Air 037 105.1 34.7 95.4 235

24 404 Ratomir DJUROVIC M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 Hefest R&I 42.1 66.1 32.4 141

25 111 David ASIMI M SRB Niviuk Artik 5 PK Eol / Pelivan Kraljevo 42.1 0.0 94.5 137

26 993 Andrijana LOCKI F SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 0.0 92.1 134

27 55 Nemanja MILIVOJCEVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 34.7 33.6 110

28 3333 Marko NEDELJKOVIĆ M SRB Ozone M4 PK-Sokolica 42.1 47.5 0.0 90

29 101 Petar PANIC M SRB Нивиук Артик 5 Ресторан Пећина 42.1 34.7 0.0 77

30 1313 Edin MAVRIC M SRB Gradient Aspen 5 SAU Jastreb 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

30 16 Ivan ZORNIĆ M SRB Niviuk Evox Beli orlovi, iznadsrbije.rs 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

30 369 Predrag NESKOVIC M SRB Gin Leopard PK. Pegaz-Ivanjica, www.Aquamontservice.com 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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2021 Memorial cup "Aleksandar Sasa Lepir"
2021-08-20 to 2021-08-22

Female

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-20 52.15 km 99.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-21 76.08 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-22 70.37 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 993 Andrijana LOCKI F SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 0.0 92.1 134
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2021 Memorial cup "Aleksandar Sasa Lepir"
2021-08-20 to 2021-08-22

Club

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 FlyFit Beograd 5471

7171 Marko MILUTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 ajti.rs, flyfit 936.5 966.8 967.0

375 Srdjan RISTANOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Vazduhoplovni Savez Srbije 911.3 915.5 774.0

2 Golija Raska 5287

311 Srdjan KESIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Golija 872.8 885.6 889.2

302 Zoran PETROVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Golija-Raška; GUGI para-pro 987.6 499.1 774.3

453 Predrag DUDIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 PgC Golija Raska - Kopaonik, paraglidingserbia.rs 250.4 789.5 862.3

24 Branislav DJUROVIC M SRB Gin Leoard Golija 0.0 34.7 603.9

3 Ares Beograd 4060

1973 Aleksandar PESIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Ares 304.2 784.4 887.6

273 Zeljko OVUKA M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 Vazduhoplovni savez Srbije 321.2 624.7 564.6

355 Boris PAVLICEVIC M SRB Ozon Enzo 3 877.2 163.3 365.0

101 Petar PANIC M SRB Нивиук Артик 5 Ресторан Пећина 42.1 34.7 0.0

4 EOL Kraljevo 3647

100 Djordje LAZAREVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 2 Klub Eol 725.8 444.9 255.2

1 Slobodan OBRENOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo Pk"Eol" 896.8 163.9 106.7

13 Vladimir JOVIC M SRB NIVIUK PEAK 5 Jovic&Co 0.0 682.5 438.4

99 Vaso RADENKOVIC M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 Eol 236.6 384.3 458.3

69 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 317.5 140.1 298.6

1111 Bogdan BELOICA M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 Destilerija Kap po kap 116.0 380.5 207.6



# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

777 Petar LAZAREVIC M SRB Niviuk Ice peak 7 PG Eol 42.1 34.7 378.2

404 Ratomir DJUROVIC M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 Hefest R&I 42.1 66.1 32.4

111 David ASIMI M SRB Niviuk Artik 5 PK Eol / Pelivan Kraljevo 42.1 0.0 94.5

5 Sokolica K.Mitrovica 3191

3003 Pavle PAVLOVIĆ M SRB Niviuk Icepeak X-ONE M Enterijer Gradnja, PK-Sokolica, GUGI para-pro, 857.2 34.7 725.5

11 Marko RADENKOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK Sokolica | GUGI para-pro | MS Energy 945.5 52.3 500.1

5 Dragan MARTINOVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 PK-Sokolica 920.2 37.7 0.0

3333 Marko NEDELJKOVIĆ M SRB Ozone M4 PK-Sokolica 42.1 47.5 0.0

6 Air 037 Krusevac 2978

357 Vladimir BACANIN M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 VSS 995.1 867.1 880.3

1320 Milan BUJIC M SRB 777 Queen Air 037 105.1 34.7 95.4

7 Beli orlovi Pozarevac 1598

1717 Milan STEVIC M SRB Ozone Enzo 3 NAC Serbia, Beli Orlovi 886.8 710.9 0.0

16 Ivan ZORNIĆ M SRB Niviuk Evox Beli orlovi, iznadsrbije.rs 0.0 0.0 0.0

8 Kosava Beograd 666

77 Milorad POPOVIC M SRB Swing Nyos Rs Ja 0.0 390.1 276.3

9 Titel 134

993 Andrijana LOCKI F SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 0.0 92.1

10 JAT Beograd 110

55 Nemanja MILIVOJCEVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 34.7 33.6

11 Jastreb N.Pazar 0

1313 Edin MAVRIC M SRB Gradient Aspen 5 SAU Jastreb 0.0 0.0 0.0

11 Pegaz Ivanjica 0

369 Predrag NESKOVIC M SRB Gin Leopard PK. Pegaz-Ivanjica, www.Aquamontservice.com 0.0 0.0 0.0
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2021 Memorial cup "Aleksandar Sasa Lepir"
2021-08-20 to 2021-08-22

Adrenaline (EN-D and lower)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-20 52.15 km 99.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-21 76.08 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-22 70.37 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 13 Vladimir JOVIC M SRB NIVIUK PEAK 5 Jovic&Co 0.0 682.5 438.4 1121

2 99 Vaso RADENKOVIC M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 Eol 236.6 384.3 458.3 1079

3 69 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 317.5 140.1 298.6 756

4 1111 Bogdan BELOICA M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 Destilerija Kap po kap 116.0 380.5 207.6 704

5 77 Milorad POPOVIC M SRB Swing Nyos Rs Ja 0.0 390.1 276.3 666

6 24 Branislav DJUROVIC M SRB Gin Leoard Golija 0.0 34.7 603.9 639

7 777 Petar LAZAREVIC M SRB Niviuk Ice peak 7 PG Eol 42.1 34.7 378.2 455

8 1320 Milan BUJIC M SRB 777 Queen Air 037 105.1 34.7 95.4 235

9 404 Ratomir DJUROVIC M SRB Niviuk Peak 4 Hefest R&I 42.1 66.1 32.4 141

10 111 David ASIMI M SRB Niviuk Artik 5 PK Eol / Pelivan Kraljevo 42.1 0.0 94.5 137

11 993 Andrijana LOCKI F SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 0.0 92.1 134

12 55 Nemanja MILIVOJCEVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 34.7 33.6 110

13 3333 Marko NEDELJKOVIĆ M SRB Ozone M4 PK-Sokolica 42.1 47.5 0.0 90

14 101 Petar PANIC M SRB Нивиук Артик 5 Ресторан Пећина 42.1 34.7 0.0 77

15 1313 Edin MAVRIC M SRB Gradient Aspen 5 SAU Jastreb 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

15 369 Predrag NESKOVIC M SRB Gin Leopard PK. Pegaz-Ivanjica, www.Aquamontservice.com 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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2021 Memorial cup "Aleksandar Sasa Lepir"
2021-08-20 to 2021-08-22

Sport (EN-C and lower)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-20 52.15 km 99.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-21 76.08 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-22 70.37 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 69 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 317.5 140.1 298.6 756

2 77 Milorad POPOVIC M SRB Swing Nyos Rs Ja 0.0 390.1 276.3 666

3 1320 Milan BUJIC M SRB 777 Queen Air 037 105.1 34.7 95.4 235

4 111 David ASIMI M SRB Niviuk Artik 5 PK Eol / Pelivan Kraljevo 42.1 0.0 94.5 137

5 993 Andrijana LOCKI F SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 0.0 92.1 134

6 55 Nemanja MILIVOJCEVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 34.7 33.6 110

7 101 Petar PANIC M SRB Нивиук Артик 5 Ресторан Пећина 42.1 34.7 0.0 77

8 1313 Edin MAVRIC M SRB Gradient Aspen 5 SAU Jastreb 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Report created by SVL version 0.95 at 2021-08-23T16:50:05.378Z



2021 Memorial cup "Aleksandar Sasa Lepir"
2021-08-20 to 2021-08-22

Fun (EN-B and lower)

Total results (FTV: 0.0%)

Provisional

Task Date Distance FTV Validity

Task1 2021-08-20 52.15 km 99.5% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task2 2021-08-21 76.08 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

Task3 2021-08-22 70.37 km 96.7% Race to Goal with 1 startgate

# Id Name Nat Glider Sponsor T1 T2 T3 Total

1 69 Boban DJUROVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 6 Banim 317.5 140.1 298.6 756

2 77 Milorad POPOVIC M SRB Swing Nyos Rs Ja 0.0 390.1 276.3 666

3 993 Andrijana LOCKI F SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 0.0 92.1 134

4 55 Nemanja MILIVOJCEVIC M SRB Nova Mentor 2 42.1 34.7 33.6 110
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